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Color indicates who is covering for the vacant position.      REVISED: 06/26/2025 

Administrative Assistant I 
Vacant 

(858) 503-1873    
@sandi.net 

Administrative Aide 
Vacant  

(858) 503-1880  
@sandi.net 

Resource Teacher 
Steffanie Zambrano 

(858) 503-1878    
szambrano@sandi.net 

PrimeTime Nurse 
 Renee Carlo-Ruiz 

Cell (619) 921-1009   
rcarloruiz@sandi.net 

ELO PrimeTime Program Coordinator 
Alicia Garcia 

(858) 503-1875    
agarcia5@sandi.net 

 
 

Alcott 
Bay Park 

Benchley / Weinberger 
Boone  

Burbank  
Cadman  

Chesterton  
Clairemont Canyons Academy  

CPMA 
Dailard 

Emerson  
Field  

Fletcher  
Gage 

Golden Hill  
Hawthorne  

Hearst 
Holmes 

Innovation Middle  
Jefferson  

Jonas Salk 
Jones  

Kimbrough  
Lafayette  

Linda Vista  
Logan Memorial Ed Complex 

Marston Middle  
Montgomery Middle  

Mountain View  
Pacific View  

Paradise Hills  
Penn  
Perry  
Ross  

Sessions 
Sherman 

 

ELO PrimeTime Program Coordinator 
Marci Lammey  
(858) 503-1876    

mlammey@sandi.net 
 
 

 Adams  
Birney 
Carver  
Central  

Cherokee Point  
Clark Middle  
Dingeman 
EB Scripps 

Edison  
Euclid  
Fay  

Florence  
Franklin  
Fulton 

Garfield  
Hamilton  

Ibarra  
Jerabek 
Joyner  

Kumeyaay 
Language Academy 

Mann Middle  
Marshall Elementary  

Marshall Middle  
Miramar Ranch 
Normal Heights  

Oak Park  
Perkins  

Rodriguez  
Rolando Park  

Roosevelt Middle 
Rosa Parks  

Rowan  
Tierrasanta 
Washington  

Wilson Middle 
 

ELO PrimeTime Program Coordinator 
Araceli Ruvalcaba 

(858) 503-1877    
aruvalcaba@sandi.net 

 
 

Baker  
Balboa  

Bethune 
Chavez  

Chollas Mead  
De Portola Middle  

Encanto  
Farb Middle  

Foster  
Green  

Hancock  
Hardy  

Hickman 
Horton  

Johnson  
Knox Middle 
Lewis Middle  
Loma Portal 
Longfellow 

Marvin 
Millennial Tech  

Miller  
Muir  
Nye 

Pershing Middle  
Porter  

Sandburg 
Sequoia  

Silver Gate 
Sunset View 
Taft Middle  

Toler 
Valencia Park  
Vista Grande  

Webster 
Whitman 

 

ELO PrimeTime Program Coordinator 
Erica Santiago 
(858) 503-1874    

esantiago@sandi.net 
 
 

Angier  
Audubon  
Barnard  

Bell Middle  
Bird Rock 
Cabrillo  
Carson  

Challenger Middle  
Correia Middle  
Crown Point  
Cubberley  

Curie 
Dana Middle  

Dewey  
Doyle  

Ericson 
Freese  
Grant 
Hage  

Juarez  
La Jolla 
Mason 

McKinley 
Muirlands Middle 

Nipaquay  
Ocean Beach  

Pacific Beach Elementary  
Pacific Beach Middle 

Pendleton 
Spreckels  

Standley Middle  
Torrey Pines 

Walker  
Wangenheim Middle 

Wegeforth 
Zamorano 

Manager 
Christiane Trout-McPhee 

(858) 503-1871    
cmcphee@sandi.net 

PrimeTime Nurse 
Karen Kemper 

Cell (619) 709-1440    
kkemper@sandi.net 

Senior Director 
Tobie Pace 

(858) 810-7310    
tpace@sandi.net 

Administrative Assistant I 
Ireri Cabrera 

(858) 810-7312    
icabrera@sandi.net 


